FA 31-19

1916 Census Street Index — Edmonton, Alberta

Street / Avenue /
Institution

Ada Boulevard
Alberta Hotel
Alberta Penitentiary
Alberta Block
Alberta Lean Block
Alberta College
Alexandra Block
Arlington Apartments
Armstrong Block
Athabasca Avenue
Balmoral Block
Baston Rooms
Beatrice

Bennett Avenue
Benson Block
Beulah House
Bradburn and
Thompson

Bridge Road

Brown Building
Buenavista Apartments
C.N.R. Stock Yard

C. P.R. House
Calder Block
Cameron

Capital Hill S. P.
Carpenter Block
Cecil Hotel
Childrens Shelter
Christabella Avenue
City Heights

City Park

City View

Clara

College Avenue
Connaught Drive
Connors Road
Conona Hotel
Craig-Nair

Credit Foncier Block

District Number

36
36
36
37
37
42
36
37
37
37
37
36
36
42
37
37
37
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Street / Avenue / District Number Sub-district Number Division Number
Institution

Derwas Apartments 37 2 C
Dominion Building 36 9 A
Dominion Park 37 2 F
Dunston Apartments 37 2 C
Dunvegan Yard 37 2 F
Dwyer Road 36 9 H
E.D. & B.C. Houses 37 2 F
Earl 37 2 F
Edmonton Hotel 36 9 A
Edmonton Mission 36 9 E
House

Edmonton Jesuit 37 2 E
College

Elm Park Rectory 37 2 F
Elm Park 37 2 F
Empey Block 36 9 E
Empire Hotel 37 2 A
Fairbairn Block 36 9 C
Fairview Hotel 36 9 I
Fire Hall 36 9 E
Forest Heights 42 18 A
Fort 36 9 B
Fort Road 36 9 F
Fraser Avenue 36 9 A
Fredericton Block 37 2 F
G.l.P. Yard 37 2 F
Gallagher Flat 36 9 A
Gariepy Block 36 9 A
General Hospital 37 2 B
Glenora 37 2 C
Grand Trunk Avenue 37 2 F
Grierson 36 9 B
Groat Flat 37 2 C
Hospital 42 18 D, part 4
Isolation Hospital 36 9 G
Jasper Avenue 36 9 B, G
Jasper Avenue 37 2 B, C
Jasper Block 37 2 A
Jasper Place 37 2 C
Jasper Park 42 18 C
Kenidale 36 9 H
Kennedy Drive 36 9 H
King Edward Hotel 37 2 A
Lauderdale 37 2 F



Street / Avenue / District Number Sub-district Number Division Number
Institution

Laurier Park 37 2 C
Le Marchand Mansions | 37 2 B
Lobby Block 37 2 A
M. R. P. Gov. Res. 36 9 G
MacLean Block 37 2 A
McDonald Hotel 36 9 A
McDonald Drive 37 2 A
McDougall Crt. 36 9 A
McKay Avenue 37 2 C
McLeod 36 9 A
Mill Creek 42 18 A
Misericordia Hospital 37 2 B
Mission Home 36 9 C
Mortlake Block 36 9 A
Moser and Ryder Block | 36 9 A
Mount Pleasant 42 18 A
Mount Royal Block 36 9 G
Northern Hotel 36 9 A
Norwood Apartments 36 9 E
Nova Scotia Home 36 9 A
Old Government Block = 37 2 A
Paris Rooms 36 9 A
Park Road 37 2 C
Park View Apartments = 37 2 A
Paul Avenue 37 2 F
Picard Block 37 2 A
Police Station 36 9 A
Portage Avenue 37 2 D
Queen Mary Park 37 2 F
R. C. Convent 36 9 C
R.C.M.P. 36 9 B
Radical Park 37 2 F
Roland Road (Marjorie) @ 36 B
Rosary Hall 37 2 A
Rowland Road 42 18 A
Royal Apartments 36 A
Royal Alexander 37 2 D
Hospital

Royal George Hotel 36 9 A
Rudyk Block 36 9 A
Rushland Block 37 2 F
Saskatchewan Drive 42 18 ACD
Selkirk Hotel 37 2 A
Sinclair Apartments 36 9 E



Street / Avenue /
Institution

Social Service Home
South Hall
Speedway

St. Albert Road Trail
St. Elmo Hotel

St. James Hotel
St. Placide

Stony Plain Road
Strand Hotel
Strathcona Road
Strathcona Road
The Yale Hotel
Tretheway Avenue
University Avenue
University Ground
Villa Avenue

Villa Laurier
Wadhurst Road
Walterdale Road
Wellington Park
Williamson Block
Windsor Rogers Block
Y.M.C.A.

51°t Street

52" Street

53" Street

54 Street

54 Avenue

55t Street

56' Street

57 Street

58t Street

58" Avenue

59' Street

59" Avenue

60 Street

61°t Street

61t Avenue

62" Street

62" Avenue

63" Street

63 Avenue

64t Street

64" Avenue

District Number

36
37
42
37
36
36
42
37
37
36
42
36
37
42
42
37
37
37
42
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
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36
36
42
36
42
36
36
42
36
42
36
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36
42

Sub-district Number
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Street / Avenue /
Institution
65 Street
65™ Avenue
66" Street
66" Avenue
67 Street
671 Avenue
68t Street
68" Avenue
69 Street
69" Avenue
70t Street
70" Avenue
71%t Street
71t Avenue
72" Street
72" Avenue
73" Street
73 Avenue
74% Street
74% Avenue
75t Street
75% Avenue
76' Street
76" Avenue
76" Avenue
77 Street
77™ Avenue
78 Street
78" Avenue
79' Street
79" Avenue
80™ Street
80™ Street
80™ Avenue
81 Street
81 Street
81 Avenue
82 Street
82" Avenue
83 Street
83 Street
83 Avenue
84 Street
84% Avenue

District Number

36
42
36
42
36
42
36
42
36
42
36
42
36
42
36
42
36
42
36
42
36
42
36
42
36
36
42
36
42
36
42
36
42
42
36
42
42
36
42
36
42
42
36
42

Sub-district Number

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18
18

18
18

18

18
18

18

Division Number

G,H
B, C
G,H
B, C
G,H
B, C
G, H
B, C
G,H
B, C
G,H
B, C
G, H
B, C
G, H
B, C
G, H
B, C
G, H, I
B, C
B, G
B, C
G, |
B, C
|

|

B, C
F,G,I
B, C
F,G,I
B, C
F,G,I
A

B, C
F,G,I
A, B
B, C
F,G,I
B,C,D
F,G,I

B,D
F,G
A B, D



Street / Avenue /
Institution
85 Street
85™ Avenue
86 Street
86" Street
86 Avenue
87 Street
87 Street
87" Avenue
88t Street
88t Street
88" Avenue
89t Street
89t Street
89" Avenue
90t Street
90" Avenue
91% Street
91% Street
91t Avenue
92" Street
92" Street
92" Avenue
93" Street
93" Street
93 Avenue
93" Avenue
94A Street
94A Street
94t Street
94t Street
94 Avenue
95t Street
95t Street
95A Street
95™ Avenue
95™ Avenue
95™ Avenue
96" Street
96" Street
96" Avenue
96" Avenue
97A Street
97t Street
97t Street

District Number

36
42
36
42
42
36
42
42
36
42
42
36
42
42
36
42
36
42
42
36
42
42
36
42
37
42
42
36
36
42
42
36
42
36
36
37
42
36
42
37
42
36
36
42

Sub-district Number

18

18
18

18
18

18
18

18
18

18

18
18

18
18

18

18

18

18

18

18

Vo]

18

18

18

18

Division Number

Il
A, D
Il

A

A, D
B, F,I
A, B
A, D
B,F,I
A

A, D
F

A

A, D
B,E,FI
A, B,D
E, |
A, B
A, D
B,D, E
A, B
A

D,E I

A,B,CE,I
A



Street / Avenue /
Institution

97" Avenue

97" Avenue

97™ Avenue

98t Street

98t Street

98™ Avenue (Hardisty)
98t Avenue (Hardisty)
98t Avenue (Hardisty)
99A Avenue

99 Street (Queen) see
Strathcona

99t Street (Queen)
99t Street (Queen)
99t Avenue

100A Street (Donald)
100A Avenue

100t Street
(McDougall) (Currie)
100%™ Street
(McDougall) (Currie)
100t Street
(McDougall) (Currie)
100%™ Avenue

100%™ Avenue

100A Water Street
101 Street

101 Street

101 Street

101% Street (Jasper
Avenue)

101 Street (Jasper
Avenue)

102A Avenue

102" Street

102" Street

102A Street

102" Avenue

102" Avenue

103A Avenue

103" Street

103" Street

103" Avenue

103" Avenue

104%™ Street

District Number

36
37
42
36
42
36
37
42
37
36

37
42
37
36
36
36

37

42

36
37
36
36
37
42
36

37

36
37
42
36
36
37
36
37
42
36
37
37

Sub-district Number

Division Number

A
A, B, C
A

A, C
A

A

A, B
A

2

A, C

A
A B
A B
A
B
AC

A D
A, B,Dpart4d

B, C

AB

A B

A CEI

A DF

A, B,Dpart4
A

A, B,C

A B

A D,F
B

A

A B
B,C,D
C,D

A D,F
C,Dpart4d
A B,CD
C,D

A D,F



Street / Avenue /

Institution
104%™ Street
104" Avenue
104™ Avenue
105A Street
105A Avenue
105 Street
105%™ Street
105%™ Avenue
105%™ Avenue
106A Street
106" Street
106" Street
106%™ Street
106" Avenue
106A Avenue
106%™ Avenue
107A Avenue
107t Street
107" Street
107" Avenue
107" Avenue
108A Street
108A Avenue
108" Street
108™ Street
108" Street
108" Avenue
109A Avenue
109A Avenue
109" Street
109 Street
109" Avenue
109%™ Avenue
110A Avenue
110%™ Street
110" Street
110™ Avenue
110%™ Avenue
111%™ Street
111%™ Street
111™ Avenue
111 Avenue
112™ Avenue
112t Avenue

District Number

42
36
37
42
36
37
42
36
37
42
36
37
42
36
36
37
36
37
42
36
37
42
36
37
37
42
36
36
37
37
42
36
37
36
37
42
36
37
37
42
36
37
37
42

Sub-district Number

18
9
2
18
9
2
18
9
2

Division Number

C,Dpart4d
C,D
C,D

C

C,D
A D,F
C,Dpart4d
C,D
C, D E
C,D

B
AD,F
ACD
C,D
C,D
D, E
C,D
AD,F
ACD
C,D
D,E

D

C,D
A B,D,F
D, E
C,D
C DG
C,D

E
B,D,F
C, D,
C,D

C,D
B,D

CD,G
D, E
B,D

C,D,EFG
D, E
B,D,F
CD



Street / Avenue /

Institution

112™ Avenue (Pine

Avenue)
112%™ Avenue
113%™ Street
113% Street
113™ Avenue
113" Avenue
114%™ Street
114%™ Avenue
114%™ Avenue
115%™ Avenue
115%™ Avenue
115%™ Avenue
116%™ Street
116" Street
116%™ Avenue
116" Avenue
117t Street
117% Street
117™ Avenue
117™ Avenue
118%™ Street
118" Avenue
118™ Avenue
119" Street
119%™ Avenue
120" Street
120%™ Avenue
120" Avenue
121 Street
1215 Avenue
122" Street
122" Avenue
122" Avenue
123" Street
124%™ Street
124%™ Avenue
125%™ Street
125%™ Avenue
126%™ Street
127% Street
127™ Avenue
128™ Street
128™ Avenue

District Number

36

37
37
42
36
37
37
36
37
37
36
37
37
42
36
37
37
42
36
37
37
36
37
37
36
37
36
37
37
36
37
36
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
36
37
36

Sub-district Number
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E,F,G

A E

B,D,F

C

E, F

E

B,D,F

E,F,G

B,D,F
E, F

B,D,F

B, D, F
EF
B, D
E,F,G,H,I
EF
B,D

B, D, F

CD,E

CEF
H, I

CEF
CEF

CEF

CEF
CEF

E, F



Street / Avenue / District Number Sub-district Number Division Number
Institution

129 Street 37 2 CEF
129" Avenue 36 9 H
130" Street 37 2 E,F
131° Street 37 2 CEF
132" Street 37 2 CEF
133" Street 37 2 CEF
134" Street 37 2 CEF
135 Street 37 2 E, F
136" Street 37 2 E, F
136%™ Avenue 36 9 H
136%™ Avenue 37 2 E
138 Street 37 2 C
139 Street 37 2 E
140%™ Street 37 2 C
142" Street 37 2 CEF
143" Street 37 2 C
144" Street 37 2 C, F
145%™ Street 37 2 C
146" Street 37 2 C
147% Street 37 2 C
148A Street 37 2 C
149 Street 37 2 C
151°t Street 37 2 C

10



