1916 Census Street Index – Edmonton, Alberta

Street / Avenue / Institution	District Number	Sub-district Number	Division Number
Ada Boulevard	36	9	G
Alberta Hotel	36	9	Α
Alberta Penitentiary	36	9	G
Alberta Block	37	2	A, F
Alberta Lean Block	37	2	A
Alberta College	42	18	D, part 4
Alexandra Block	36	9	A
Arlington Apartments	37	2	A
Armstrong Block	37	2	A
Athabasca Avenue	37	2	В
Balmoral Block	37	2	A
Baston Rooms	36	9	Α
Beatrice	36	9	В
Bennett Avenue	42	18	С
Benson Block	37	2	Α
Beulah House	37	2	F
Bradburn and	37	2	A
Thompson			
Bridge Road	36	9	A
Brown Building	37	2	Α
Buenavista Apartments	37	2	С
C.N.R. Stock Yard	37	2	D
C. P. R. House	42	18	В
Calder Block	37	2	F
Cameron	36	9	В
Capital Hill S. P.	37	2	С
Carpenter Block	37	2	A
Cecil Hotel	37	2	A
Childrens Shelter	37	2	A
Christabella Avenue	36	9	В
City Heights	42	18	В
City Park	37	2	E
City View	37	2	F
Clara	36	9	В
College Avenue	36	9	Α
Connaught Drive	37	2	С
Connors Road	42	18	Α
Conona Hotel	37	2	Α
Craig-Nair	36	9	Α
Credit Foncier Block	37	2	Α

Street / Avenue / Institution	District Number	Sub-district Number	Division Number
Derwas Apartments	37	2	С
Dominion Building	36	9	Α
Dominion Park	37	2	F
Dunston Apartments	37	2	С
Dunvegan Yard	37	2	F
Dwyer Road	36	9	Н
E.D. & B.C. Houses	37	2	F
Earl	37	2	F
Edmonton Hotel	36	9	Α
Edmonton Mission House	36	9	E
Edmonton Jesuit College	37	2	E
Elm Park Rectory	37	2	F
Elm Park	37	2	F
Empey Block	36	9	E
Empire Hotel	37	2	Α
Fairbairn Block	36	9	С
Fairview Hotel	36	9	1
Fire Hall	36	9	E
Forest Heights	42	18	Α
Fort	36	9	В
Fort Road	36	9	F
Fraser Avenue	36	9	Α
Fredericton Block	37	2	F
G.I.P. Yard	37	2	F
Gallagher Flat	36	9	Α
Gariepy Block	36	9	Α
General Hospital	37	2	В
Glenora	37	2	С
Grand Trunk Avenue	37	2	F
Grierson	36	9	В
Groat Flat	37	2	С
Hospital	42	18	D, part 4
Isolation Hospital	36	9	G
Jasper Avenue	36	9	B, G
Jasper Avenue	37	2	B, C
Jasper Block	37	2	A
Jasper Place	37	2	С
Jasper Park	42	18	С
Kenidale	36	9	H
Kennedy Drive	36	9	Н
King Edward Hotel	37	2	Α
Lauderdale	37	2	F

Street / Avenue / Institution	District Number	Sub-district Number	Division Number
Laurier Park	37	2	С
Le Marchand Mansions	37	2	В
Lobby Block	37	2	Α
M. R. P. Gov. Res.	36	9	G
MacLean Block	37	2	Α
McDonald Hotel	36	9	Α
McDonald Drive	37	2	Α
McDougall Crt.	36	9	Α
McKay Avenue	37	2	С
McLeod	36	9	Α
Mill Creek	42	18	Α
Misericordia Hospital	37	2	В
Mission Home	36	9	С
Mortlake Block	36	9	A
Moser and Ryder Block	36	9	A
Mount Pleasant	42	18	A
Mount Royal Block	36	9	G
Northern Hotel	36	9	A
Norwood Apartments	36	9	E
Nova Scotia Home	36	9	A
Old Government Block	37	2	A
Paris Rooms	36	9	A
Park Road	37	2	C
Park View Apartments	37	2	A
Paul Avenue	37	2	F
Picard Block	37	2	A
Police Station	36	9	A
Portage Avenue	37	2	D
	37	2	F
Queen Mary Park		9	C
R. C. Convent	36		
R.C.M.P.	36	9	B F
Radical Park	37	2	
Roland Road (Marjorie)	36		В
Rosary Hall	37	2	A
Rowland Road	42	18	A
Royal Apartments	36		A
Royal Alexander	37	2	D
Hospital			
Royal George Hotel	36	9	A
Rudyk Block	36	9	A
Rushland Block	37	2	F
Saskatchewan Drive	42	18	A, C, D
Selkirk Hotel	37	2	A
Sinclair Apartments	36	9	Е

Street / Avenue / Institution	District Number	Sub-district Number	Division Number
Social Service Home	36	9	E
South Hall	37	2	Α
Speedway	42	18	В
St. Albert Road Trail	37	2	E, F
St. Elmo Hotel	36	9	Α
St. James Hotel	36	9	С
St. Placide	42	18	Α
Stony Plain Road	37	2	C, E
Strand Hotel	37	2	F
Strathcona Road	36	9	С
Strathcona Road	42	18	Α
The Yale Hotel	36	9	Α
Tretheway Avenue	37	2	С
University Avenue	42	18	С
University Ground	42	18	D part 4
Villa Avenue	37	2	C
Villa Laurier	37	2	Α
Wadhurst Road	37	2	С
Walterdale Road	42	18	A
Wellington Park	37	2	F
Williamson Block	36	9	A
Windsor Rogers Block	36	9	A
Y.M.C.A.	36	9	A
51st Street	36	9	Н
52 nd Street	36	9	Н
53 rd Street	36	9	Н
54 th Street	36	9	Н
54 th Avenue	42	18	С
55 th Street	36	9	Н
56 th Street	36	9	Н
57 th Street	36	9	Н
58 th Street	36	9	Н
58 th Avenue	42	18	С
59 th Street	36	9	Н
59 th Avenue	42	18	C
60 th Street	36	9	G
61 st Street	36	9	G, H
61 st Avenue	42	18	В, С
62 nd Street	36	9	G, H
62 nd Avenue	42	18	В, С
63 rd Street	36	9	G, H
63 rd Avenue	42	18	В, С
64 th Street	36	9	G, H
64 th Avenue	42	18	В, С
or Avenue	14	10	5, 0

Street / Avenue / Institution	District Number	Sub-district Number	Division Number
65 th Street	36	9	G, H
65 th Avenue	42	18	В, С
66 th Street	36	9	G, H
66 th Avenue	42	18	В, С
67 th Street	36	9	G, H
67 th Avenue	42	18	B, C
68 th Street	36	9	G, H
68 th Avenue	42	18	B, C
69 th Street	36	9	G, H
69 th Avenue	42	18	B, C
70 th Street	36	9	G, H
70 th Avenue	42	18	B, C
71 st Street	36	9	G, H
71 st Avenue	42	18	B, C
72 nd Street	36	9	G, H
72 nd Avenue	42	18	B, C
73 rd Street	36	9	G, H
73 rd Avenue	42	18	B, C
74 th Street	36	9	G, H, I
74 th Avenue	42	18	B, C
75 th Street	36	9	B, G
75 th Avenue	42	18	В, С
76 th Street	36	9	G, I
76 th Avenue	42	18	В, С
76 th Avenue	36	9	
77 th Street	36	9	1
77 th Avenue	42	18	B, C
78 th Street	36	9	F, G, I
78 th Avenue	42	18	B, C
79 th Street	36	9	F, G, I
79 th Avenue	42	18	B, C
80 th Street	36	9	F, G, I
80 th Street	42	18	Α
80 th Avenue	42	18	B, C
81 st Street	36	9	F, G, I
81 Street	42	18	A, B
81 Street	42	18	В, С
82 nd Street	36	9	F, G, I
82 Street	42	18	B, C, D
83 rd Street	36	9	F, G, I
83 rd Street	42	18	В
83 rd Avenue	42	18	B, D
84 th Street		9	
	36		F, G
84 th Avenue	42	18	A, B, D

Street / Avenue / Institution	District Number	Sub-district Number	Division Number
85 th Street	36	9	F, I
85 th Avenue	42	18	A, D
86 th Street	36	9	F, I
86 th Street	42	18	Α
86 th Avenue	42	18	A, D
87 th Street	36	9	B, F, I
87 th Street	42	18	A, B
87 th Avenue	42	18	A, D
88 th Street	36	9	B, F, I
88 th Street	42	18	A
88 th Avenue	42	18	A, D
89 th Street	36	9	F, I
89 th Street	42	18	A
89 th Avenue	42	18	A, D
90 th Street	36	9	B, E, F, I
90 th Avenue	42	18	A, B, D
91 st Street	36	9	E, I
91 st Street	42	18	A, B
91 st Avenue	42	18	A, D
92 nd Street	36	9	B, D, E
92 nd Street	42	18	A, B
92 nd Avenue	42	18	A
93 rd Street	36	9	D, E, I
93 rd Street	42	18	A, B
93 rd Avenue	37	2	A
93 rd Avenue	42	18	A
94A Street	42	18	A
94A Street	36	9	В
94 th Street	36	9	D, E, I
94 th Street	42	18	A
94 th Avenue	42	18	A
95 th Street	36	9	B, D, E, I
95 th Street	42	18	A, B
95A Street	36	9	A
95 th Avenue	36	9	A
95 th Avenue	37	2	A
95 th Avenue	42	18	A
96 th Street	36	9	B, C, D, E, I
96 th Street	42	18	A, B
96 th Avenue	37	2	A, C
96 th Avenue	42	18	A
97A Street	36	9	В
97 th Street	36	9	A, B, C, E, I
97 th Street	42	18	Α

Street / Avenue / Institution	District Number	Sub-district Number	Division Number
97 th Avenue	36	9	Α
97 th Avenue	37	2	A, B, C
97 th Avenue	42	18	Α
98 th Street	36	9	A, C
98 th Street	42	18	Α
98th Avenue (Hardisty)	36	9	Α
98 th Avenue (Hardisty)	37	2	A, B
98 th Avenue (Hardisty)	42	18	Α
99A Avenue	37	Α	2
99 th Street (Queen) see	36	9	A, C
Strathcona	27		Α
99 th Street (Queen)	37	2	A
99 th Street (Queen)	42	18	A, B
99 th Avenue	37	2	A, B
100A Street (Donald)	36	9	Α
100A Avenue	36	9	В
100 th Street (McDougall) (Currie)	36	9	A, C
100 th Street	37	2	A, D
(McDougall) (Currie)	42	40	A D D
100 th Street	42	18	A, B, D part 4
(McDougall) (Currie) 100 th Avenue	36	9	D.C
100 Avenue	37	2	B, C
	36	9	A, B
100A Water Street		9	A, B
101 st Street 101 st Street	36	2	A, C, E, I
	37		A, D, F
101 st Street	42	18	A, B, D part 4
101 st Street (Jasper Avenue)	36	9	A
101st Street (Jasper	37	2	A, B, C
Avenue)			
102A Avenue	36	9	A, B
102 nd Street	37	2	A, D, F
102 nd Street	42	18	В
102A Street	36	9	Α
102 nd Avenue	36	9	A, B
102 nd Avenue	37	2	B, C, D
103A Avenue	36	9	C, D
103 rd Street	37	2	A, D, F
103 rd Street	42	18	C, D part 4
103 rd Avenue	36	9	A, B, C, D
103 rd Avenue	37	2	C, D
104 th Street	37	2	A, D, F

Street / Avenue / Institution	District Number	Sub-district Number	Division Number
104 th Street	42	18	C, D part 4
104 th Avenue	36	9	C, D
104 th Avenue	37	2	C, D
105A Street	42	18	С
105A Avenue	36	9	C, D
105 th Street	37	2	A, D, F
105 th Street	42	18	C, D part 4
105 th Avenue	36	9	C, D
105 th Avenue	37	2	C, D, E
106A Street	42	18	C, D
106 th Street	36	9	В
106 th Street	37	2	A, D, F
106 th Street	42	18	A, C, D
106 th Avenue	36	9	C, D
106A Avenue	36	9	C, D
106 th Avenue	37	2	D, E
107A Avenue	36	9	C, D
107 th Street	37	2	A, D, F
107 th Street	42	18	A, C, D
107 th Avenue	36	9	C, D
107 th Avenue	37	2	D, E
108A Street	42	18	D
108A Avenue	36	9	C, D
108 th Street	37	2	A, B, D, F
108 th Street	37	2	D, E
108 th Street	42	18	C, D
108 th Avenue	36	9	C, D, G
109A Avenue	36	9	C, D
109A Avenue	37	2	E
109 th Street	37	2	B, D, F
109 th Street	42	18	C, D,
109 th Avenue	36	9	C, D
109 th Avenue	37	2	E
110A Avenue	36	9	C, D
110 th Street	37	2	B, D
110 Street	42	18	C
110 Street	36	9	C, D, G
110 th Avenue	37	2	D, E
111 th Street	37	2	B, D
111 Street	42	18	D
111 Street	36	9	C, D, E, F, G
111 Avenue	37	2	D, E
112 th Avenue	37	2	B, D, F
112 Avenue	42	18	С, D
TTZ. AVEILUE	44	10	C, D

Street / Avenue /	District Number	Sub-district Number	Division Number
Institution 112 th Avenue (Pine	36	9	ГГС
	30	9	E, F, G
Avenue) 112 th Avenue	37	2	Λ Γ
113 th Street		2	A, E
	37		B, D, F
113 th Street	42	18	C
113 th Avenue	36	9	E, F
113 th Avenue	37	2	E
114 th Street	37	2	B, D, F
114 th Avenue	36	9	E, F, G
114 th Avenue	37	2	E
115 th Avenue	37	2	B, D, F
115 th Avenue	36	9	E, F
115 th Avenue	37	2	E
116 th Street	37	2	B, D, F
116 th Street	42	18	D
116 th Avenue	36	9	E
116 th Avenue	37	2	E
117 th Street	37	2	B, D, F
117 th Street	42	18	D
117 th Avenue	36	9	E, F
117 th Avenue	37	2	E
118 th Street	37	2	B, D
118 th Avenue	36	9	E, F, G, H, I
118 th Avenue	37	2	E, F
119 th Street	37	2	B, D
119 th Avenue	36	9	ı
120 th Street	37	2	B, D, F
120 th Avenue	36	9	1
120 th Avenue	37	2	F
121 st Street	37	2	C, D, E
121 Street	36	9	1
122 nd Street	37	2	C, E, F
122 nd Avenue	36	9	H, I
122 nd Avenue	37	2	F
123 rd Street	37	2	C, E, F
124 th Street	37	2	C, E, F
124 th Avenue		2	F
125 th Street	37	2	
	37		C, E, F F
125 th Avenue	37	2	
126 th Street	37	2	C, E, F
127 th Street	37	2	C, E, F
127 th Avenue	36	9	H
128 th Street	37	2	E, F
128 th Avenue	36	9	Н

Street / Avenue /	District Number	Sub-district Number	Division Number
Institution			
129 th Street	37	2	C, E, F
129 th Avenue	36	9	Н
130 th Street	37	2	E, F
131 st Street	37	2	C, E, F
132 nd Street	37	2	C, E, F
133 rd Street	37	2	C, E, F
134 th Street	37	2	C, E, F
135 th Street	37	2	E, F
136 th Street	37	2	E, F
136 th Avenue	36	9	Н
136 th Avenue	37	2	E
138 th Street	37	2	С
139 th Street	37	2	E
140 th Street	37	2	С
142 nd Street	37	2	C, E, F
143 rd Street	37	2	С
144 th Street	37	2	C, F
145 th Street	37	2	С
146 th Street	37	2	С
147 th Street	37	2	С
148A Street	37	2	С
149 th Street	37	2	С
151st Street	37	2	С